issued a Demand Notice Dated 10/05/2023Calling upon the borrower and mortgagor
Mrs. Divya Hiteshbhai Jogiya (Borrower & Mortgagor), Mr. Hitesh Karsanbhai
Jogiya ( Co- Borrower) & Mr. Rajeshbhai Prabhudas Dhrangdharia (Guarantor) to
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 17,86,961.00 (Rupees
Seventeen Lacs Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One Only) as on
10/05/2023 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future
interest and incidental chargesw.e.f. 11/05/2023.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower
/ Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic

[...]

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Indian Bank, Valsad Branch Apex-A, Opp Ava Bal High School, Halar
Road, Valsad-396001 for an amount of Rs. 17,86,961.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lacs
Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One Only) as on 10/05/2023 within 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future interest and incidental
chargesw.e.f. 11/05/2023.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

issued a Demand Notice Dated 10/05/2023 Calling upon the borrower and mortgagor
Mr. Bhanushali Himmatbhai Karshanbhai (Borrower & Mortgagor), Mrs. Premila
Himmat Bhanushali (Co-Borrower & Mortgagor) & Shivkumar Adhyaprasad Tripathi
(Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,48,288 (Rupees
Seven Lacs Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight Only) as on 06/05/2023
within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future interest and
incidental chargesw.e.f. 07/05/2023.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower /
Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has takenSymbolic Possession

[...]

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of
the Indian Bank, Valsad Branch Apex-A, Opp Ava Bal High School, Halar Road,
Valsad-396001 for an amount of Rs. 7,48,288 (Rupees Seven Lacs Forty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight Only) as on 06/05/2023 within 60 days from the
date of receipt of the said notice with future interest and incidental charges w.e.f.
07/05/2023.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

issued a Demand Notice Dated 21/03/2023 Calling upon the borrower and mortgagor
Mr. Maheshbhai Ukedbhai Od (Borrower & Mortgagor), Mrs. Hansaben
Maheshbhai Od ( Co- Borrower & Mortgagor) & Navinbhai Dahyabhai Od
(Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 13,21,468.00
(Rupees Thirteen Lacs Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only) as on
21/03/2023 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future
interest and incidental chargesw.e.f. 22/03/2023.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower
/ Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic

[...]

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Indian Bank, Valsad Branch Apex-A, Opp Ava Bal High School, Halar
Road, Valsad-396001 for an amount of Rs. 13,21,468.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lacs
Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight Only) as on 21/03/2023 within 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future interest and incidental
chargesw.e.f. 22/03/2023.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.